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Application Descriptions:
. Recessed, Fixed
o Interior and Exterior Locations, High Ceiling and Low Glare Applications
o High Ceiling Entry Lobbies, Shopping Centres, Sport Centres, Stadiums,

Concert Halls, Airports

Product Name
Description

Material

Dimensions
LED Details

Driver

IP Rating
IK Rating
Installation

ONYX 160

High Powered, Anti Dazzle Glare Control Reflector,
IP65 Water and Dust Protected, Fixed, Recessed
LED Downlight

Die Cast Aluminium Trim and Body, Patented Semi-
Frosted PC Lens Diffuser, Removable Anti-Glare
Reflector, Internal Parabolic Reflector, Water Proof
Capping and Silicon Rubber Ring

Diameter: 225mm; Height: 195mm; Cut Out: 200mm

160W Bridgelux or Luminus COB LED, 3000K,
4000K,5000K,6000K available,

CRI: 85, Beam Angle: 18°, 30°, 50°, 16600Im
4100mA LED Driver

IP65

IK0O4

Recessed

We reserve the right to make technical changes.
Should you have any enquiries, please consult an Actwell representative. Email: sales@actwelllighting.com.au
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Order Code:

AWG684-(Colour Finish)-(Temperature)-(CRI)-(Beam Angle)-(Dimming)
[Example: AW684-WH-3K-C8-18°-ND]

Colour Finish Temperature CRI Beam Angle Dimming
WH (White) 3K (3000K) C8(80) 18° ND (Non-Dim)
BK (Black) 4K (4000K) C9(90) 30° PH (Phase)
GR (Grey) 5K (5000K) 50° 11 (1-10V)

6K (6000K) DD (DALI)
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Themnally engineered heat-sink creates highly M
efficient passive cooling system
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Photometrics:
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d(cm)

36.80
73.60
110.41
147.20
184.01

d(cm)

48.58
97:16
145.73
194.31
242.89

d(cm)

80.50

160.99
241.49
321.99
402.48

Em

33150
8288
3683
2072
1526

Em

22611
5653
2512
1413
904.5

Em

12743
3186
1416
796.4
509.7

Emax

48275
12069
5364
3017
1931

Emax

35490
8872
3943
2218
1420

Emax

19795
4949
2199
1237
791.8
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